
 

  

Youth Ministry – 

2025/2026 Schedule, Life 

Nights and Events 
Updated 1/7/26                    

 6 – 7:30 pm in the Our Lady of Victory Neumann Room 
 
 

Sun      Oct 5  Yearly “Kick-Off”  
Fri      Oct 17   Three Cedars Hayride 7 – 9 pm  
Sun Oct 19  No Sunday Meeting (due to Friday hayride) 

 
Sun Nov 2  Life Teen Sunday 
Sun Nov 16  Life Teen Sunday 
Thurs Nov 20 – Sun Nov 23 NCYC (Pre-registration already happened) 
 
      
Fri Dec 5  Advent Service Blitz, 6 – 8:30 pm at St. Kenneth 
Sun Dec 7  No Sunday Meeting (due to Advent Blitz) 
Sun Dec 21  No Sunday Meeting (Beginning of Christmas Break) 
 

                                
 

 
Sun Jan 4  No Sunday Meeting (End of School Break) 
Sun Jan 11  Morning “MLK” January Service Activity - Meeting at 10:30 am  
Sun Jan 18  No Meeting Scheduled - MLK Holiday  
  

Sun Feb 1  Life Teen Sunday 
Sun  Feb 15  No Meeting Scheduled (President’s Day Weekend)  
Fri Feb 27-Sun March 1  Retreat at Subiaco Retreat Center  (pre-registration required, space is limited) 
 
Sun Mar 1  No Sunday Meeting (due to Subiaco Retreat) 
Sun Mar 15  Life Teen Sunday 
Fri Mar 20  LIVE Stations, Saint Kenneth 
Sun Mar 29  (Palm Sunday) Practice for Good Friday Stations, OLV 
 
Fri  Apr 3  Good Friday – Life Teen Led Stations at Noon followed by Service, OLV                                     
Sun Apr 5  Happy Easter! 
Sun Apr 19  Life Teen Sunday 
Sun Apr 26  Timothy Recognitions 
 


